●All specifications in this catalog and production status of products are subject to change without notice. Prior to the purchase, please contact NEC TOKIN for updated product data.
●Please request for a specification sheet for detailed product data prior to the purchase.
●Before using the product in this catalog, please read "Precautions" and other safety precautions listed in the printed version catalog.
9603FERVOL05E1001T0
Ferrite Cores VOL.05
14
FEI-Type CoresFEI-Type Cores
Cores JIS C
1
Ae Re Ve Acp Acw AL(nH) Weight
(mm-1) (mm2) (mm) (mm3) (mm2) (mm2) BH1,BH2 (g)
FEI12.5 FEI12.5 1.42 15.2 21.6 328 12 17 1400±25% 1.9
FEI16 FEI16 1.79 19.4 34.6 670 19.2 40 1200±25% 3.2
FEI19 FEI19 1.74 22.7 39.8 910 22.5 57 1300±25% 4.4
FEI22 FEI22 0.95 41.7 39.3 1639 33.1 40 2400±25% 8.8
FEI22S 1.16 36.2 42.1 1525 33.1 57 2000±25% 7.7
FEI25 FEI25.4 1.14 41.2 47 1934 43.9 99 2000±25% 11.0
FEI28 FEI28 0.57 85.1 48.6 4139 77 71 4000±25% 24.0
FEI30 FEI30 0.52 111 58.1 6457 115 77 4700±25% 35.0
FEI33 FEI33 0.57 118.1 66.9 7909 124 136 4300±25% 41.5
FEI35 FEI35A 0.68 99.9 67.3 6700 97 127 3650±25% 36.2

–0.4
4.7+0
–0.4
14.4 11+0.5
–0
2.3±0.1
FEI22 FEI22 22±0.3 14.3+0.5
–0
6+0
–0.5
6+0
–0.5
13.0 10.3+0.5
–0
4.5±0.2
FEI22S 22±0.4 14.4+0.5
–0
6+0
–0.5
6+0

–0
11+0
–0.6
11+0
–0.6
19.8 16+0.5
–0
5.5±0.2
FEI33 FEI33 33±0.5 23.3±0.3 13+0
–0.6
10+0
–0.6
23.2 18.8+0.5
–0
5±0.2
FEI35 FEI35A 35+0.8
–0.5
23.8+0.7
–0
10+0
–0.5
10.3+0
–0.6
25.0 18+0.6
–0
5.5±0.2
FEI35S FEI35C 35+0.8
–0.5
23.8+0.7
–0
12+0